
All prices are correct at the time of printing. Please note that these may be subject to change. Before 
applying, we recommend that you contact: accommodation@chichester.ac.uk

ADDITIONAL FEES AND SERVICES

STUDY SESSIONS (WOODLAND ONLY) £85 (COMPULSORY)

WESTGATE STARTER PACK £18 (BASIC) £65 (PREMIUM)

WOODLAND HALLS: FULL BOARD (AGE 16-17)

SINGLE EN-SUITE 

SINGLE ROOM/TWIN EN-SUITE 

TWIN ROOM

WESTGATE HALLS: SELF-CATERING (AGE 18+)

HOMESTAY HALF BOARD IN WORTHING AND 
SURROUNDING AREAS (AGE 16+) (MINIMUM 4 NIGHTS)

FULL TERM SINGLE EN-SUITE  (42 WEEKS*)

£280

£270

£260

The fees are charged termly and must be made no later than 4 weeks prior to the start of each term. 

4 NIGHTS PER WEEK £115

SHORT TERM SINGLE EN-SUITE

PREMIUM FULL TERM EN-SUITE

PREMIUM SHORT TERM EN-SUITE

£160

£170

£190

£200

FEESWEEKLY FEES YEARLY FEES

£11,200

£10,800

£10,400

£6,720

£4,830 (42 WEEKS)

£7,980

ACCOMMODATION
RUGBY PRICE LIST 

2025 - 2026ACCOMMODATION TYPE

5 NIGHTS PER WEEK £139 £5,838 (42 WEEKS)

7 NIGHTS PER WEEK £186 £7,812 (42 WEEKS)




